Address:

Building Size:

Floorplate Size:
Year Built:

Ceiling Height:

AUrorA CORPORATE PLAZA

» LEASING INFORMATION <

Building A Building B Building C
12100 E. lliff Ave. 12250 E. lliff Ave. 12200 E. lliff Ave.
Aurora, CO 80014 Aurora, CO 80014 Aurora, CO 80014

88,054 RSF 114,920 RSF 32,875 RSF
22,013 RSF 28,730 RSF 16,437 RSF
1983 1983 1983

8/6//

Energy Management:

Security:

Standard Business Hours:

Suite
A - 350
A - 300
A-102
A - 340
A - 320
A-106
B-100
B-124
C-100

Total Available:

6,529
6,484
5,995
4,419
4,294
1,463
5,668

921
1,631

Starting Lease Rate:
Operating Expenses:
Tenant Improvements:

Lease Term:
Parking:

Honeywell

Card key access supplemented by a courtesy patrol

7:00 AM — 6:00 PM Monday through Friday and

8:00 AM to 12:00 PM Saturday. After hours services are available.

Date Available Comments

RSF Immediately

RSF Immediately

RSF Immediately

RSF Immediately

RSF Immediately

RSF Immediately

RSF Immediately Can be subdivided to 1,500 SF.

RSF Immediately

RSF Immediately
38,487 RSF Fiber:
$19.50-$21.00/RSF Bldg A: Century Link, AT&T, Comcast
Base Year 2018 ~ estimated at $8.23  Bldg B: Century Link, AT&T, Comcast
Negotiable Bldg C: Century Link, AT&T, Comcast
1 — 10 years

3.5:1,000 RSF surface

For additional information, please contact:

John Miller John Marold
720-528-6511 720-528-6355
john.d.miller@cbre.com john.marold@cbre.com

5455 Landmark Place, Suite C102
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
(720) 528-6300 phone / (720) 528-6333 fax

www.cbre.com

The information above has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and
completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of the transaction to you depends on the tax and other factors which should be evaluated by
your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.


http://www.cbre.com/

