AURORA CORPORATE PLAZA

➤ LEASING INFORMATION <</p>

Address: **Building A**

12100 E. Iliff Ave.

Building B 12250 E. Iliff Ave. Aurora, CO 80014 Building C 12200 E. Iliff Ave.

Aurora, CO 80014

Aurora, CO 80014

Building Size:

88,054 RSF

114,920 RSF

32,875 RSF

Floorplate Size:

22,013 RSF

28,730 RSF

16,437 RSF

Year Built:

1983

1983

1983

Ceiling Height:

Energy Management:

8'6"

Security:

Honeywell

Standard Business Hours:

Card key access supplemented by a courtesy patrol 7:00 AM - 6:00 PM Monday through Friday and

8:00 AM to 12:00 PM Saturday. After hours services are available.

<u>Suite</u>		<u>Date Available</u>	<u>Comments</u>
A – 350	6,529 RSF	Immediately	
A – 300	6,484 RSF	Immediately	
A – 102	5,995 RSF	Immediately	
A – 340	4,419 RSF	Immediately	
A – 320	4,294 RSF	Immediately	
A – 106	1,463 RSF	Immediately	
B – 100	5,568 RSF	Immediately	Can be subdivided to 1,500 SF.
B – 124	921 RSF	Immediately	
C -100	1,631 RSF	Immediately	

Total Available: 38,487 RSF

Starting Lease Rate:

\$19.50-\$21.00/RSF

Fiber:

Operating Expenses:

Base Year 2018 ~ estimated at \$8.23

Bldg A: Century Link, AT&T, Comcast

Tenant Improvements:

Negotiable

Bldg B: Century Link, AT&T, Comcast Bldg C: Century Link, AT&T, Comcast

Lease Term:

1 - 10 years

Parking:

3.5:1,000 RSF surface

For additional information, please contact:

John Miller

John Marold

720-528-6511

720-528-6355

john.d.miller@cbre.com

john.marold@cbre.com

5455 Landmark Place, Suite C102 Greenwood Village, CO 80111 (720) 528-6300 phone / (720) 528-6333 fax www.cbre.com